Team, Team Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 FAM #4
2 Jones #3
3 Bowler's Edge Pro Shop
4 Holliman's Crew #2
5 FAM #5
6 Holliman's Crew #1
7 Dynamic Motion
8 Lucky Aces Too
9 Shut Up and Roll
10 Holliman's Crew #3
11 We Be Rallin'
12 Team Strange 1
12 4 Brats& Me#l
14 Pot Bowlers
15 FAM #12
15 The Good & Bad
17 Emerald Coast Task Force #1
18 Mississippi Blues
19 CBB #13
20 Team Zirlott #4
21 Team Strange 2
22 FAM #8
23 FAM #10
23 Team Fabinski 1
25 Greek Church Goers
26 Still Hogan's Heroes
27 Team Reed 2
28 Savannah's Bananas
29 Jones #9
30 Livin' On A Spare
30 Mississippi Strike Kings
32 Strike Force
33 4 Brats & Me#3
34 Misfits Two
35 PinPals- AL
36 Few Old Farts
37 Queens and Jacks
38 Fuller #5
39 Easy Rollers 1
39 Mississippi Strike Zone
41 Eyes On The Target
42 Pin Busters
42 We Don't Strike

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

87th Annua SBC Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry

301

21
363
172
302
171
404
348
269
173
2883

35
182
323
309
311
125

49
382
361

36
306
304
457
448

57

40
164

27
328
447
412
184
168
287
243
265
230

73
450
204
318
319

Score
3,611
3,557
3,553
3,542
3,528
3,525
3,492
3,491
3,475
3,466
3,463
3,460
3,460
3,455
3,450
3,450
3,447
3,444
3,443
3,441
3,436
3,432
3,422
3,422
3,416
3,415
3,406
3,400
3,392
3,390
3,390
3,389
3,388
3,384
3,380
3,378
3,373
3,372
3,371
3,371
3,368
3,365
3,365

Prize
$3,413.00
$2,048.00
$1,842.00
$1,662.00
$1,505.00
$1,367.00
$1,246.00
$1,140.00
$1,048.00

$967.00
$896.00
$806.00
$806.00
$730.00
$667.00
$667.00
$613.00
$583.00
$554.00
$529.00
$507.00
$486.00
$458.50
$458.50
$435.00
$420.00
$406.00
$394.00
$382.00
$363.50
$363.50
$348.00
$339.00
$329.00
$320.00
$311.00
$302.00
$294.00
$282.00
$282.00
$269.00
$257.50
$257.50

From

Milton, FL
Lewisport, KY
Pensacola, FL
Elberta, AL
Milton, FL
Elberta, AL
Bossier City, LA
Monroe, LA
Philadelphia, MS
Elberta, AL
Mobile, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Pensacola, FL
New Iberia, LA
Milton, FL
Schriever, LA
Freeport, FL
Long Beach, MS
Gardendale, AL
Mobile, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Milton, FL
Milton, FL
Whitehouse, TX
Plantersville, MS
Calhoun, GA
Mobile, AL
Monroe, LA
Lewisport, KY
Gadsden, AL
Plantersville, MS
Ridgeland, MS
Pensacola, FL
Monroe, LA
Mobile, AL
Laplace, LA
Philadelphia, MS
Slidell, LA
Houston, TX
Plantersville, MS
Mobile, AL
Schriever, LA
Schriever, LA
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Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

44 J&J Services #2 122 3,364 $246.00 Pearl, MS
45 Edreaux's Tigers 165 3,363 $234.50 Monroe, LA
45 Triple X Club 210 3,363 $234.50 Vadosta, GA
47 Weekend Warriers 293 3,362 $224.00 Mobile, AL
48 Mobile Electric Supply #2 108 3,360 $216.00 Denham Springs, LA
49 Real McKois 95 3,357 $205.50 Navarre, FL
49 10 The Hard Way 312 3,357 $205.50 Schriever, LA
51 Emerald Coast Task Force #5 129 3,353 $194.00 Freeport, FL
52 GBRUSBC 107 3,351 $186.00 Denham Springs, LA
53 Diamond Rollers 201 3,347 $175.50 Valdosta, GA
53 Turkey Hunters 411 3,347 $175.50 Ridgeland, MS
55 Pop's Crew 271 3,346 $161.50 Philadelphia, MS
55 Drink, Bowl, Repeat 275 3,346 $161.50 Chandler, TX
57 Who Kares #3 386 3,345 $151.00 Opp, AL
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $34,125.00

Team, Team Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 FAM #4 301 3,611 $1,164.00 Milton, FL
2 Jones #3 21 3,557 $815.00 Lewisport, KY
3 Holliman's Crew #2 172 3,542 $587.00 Elberta, AL
4 Holliman's Crew #1 171 3,525 $458.00 Elberta, AL
5 Holliman's Crew #3 173 3,466 $377.00 Elberta, AL
6 FAM #5 302 3,458 $316.00 Milton, FL
7 FAM #12 309 3,450 $265.00 Milton, FL
8 4 Brats & Me#1 182 3,447 $220.00 Pensacola, FL
9 FAM #8 306 3,432 $177.00 Milton, FL
10 Emerald Coast Task Force #1 125 3,429 $134.00 Freeport, FL
11 FAM #10 304 3,379 $92.00 Milton, FL
12 4 Brats & Me#3 184 3,376 $50.00 Pensacola, FL
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $4,655.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $38,780.00

Doubles, Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Hatfield, Dustin / Streitenberger, Eric 70 1,539 $1,968.00 New Port Richey, FL
2 Griffin, Justin T / Cooper, David R 303 1,516 $1,181.00 Milton, FL
3 Stanley, Michagl / Lewis, Prinic 40 1511 $1,091.00 Mobile, AL
4 Brown, Jenny / Constantino, Erin Lynn M 119 1,510 $1,009.00 Bartlett, TN
5 Bienvenu, Joel / Bienvenu, Nell 323 1,503 $935.00 New lberia, LA
6 Davenport, Larry / Sparks, Phillip 372 1,494 $866.00 Gardendale, AL
7 Roetker, Kedlie/ Hall, Christopher 28 1,492 $804.00 Collierville, TN
8 Monroe, Aaron / Gannon, Frank, Jr 258 1,489 $722.00 Gulf Breeze, FL
8 Callia, Peter, 11 / Summers, James 441 1,489 $722.00 Greenwood, LA
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
18
20
20
22
23
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
34
36

36
36

39
40
40
42

42
44
45
46
46
46
49
49
49
49
53
54
55
56
56
58

87th Annua SBC Tournament

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Jones, Joshua S/ Hankins, Chris 21 1,487
Meyer, Zach / Bouldin, Tyler 447 1,484
Tate, David / Spencer, Lewis S 348 1,483
Diegan, Ronnie M, 111 / Weber, Austin 245 1,480
Edleston, Adam / Edleston, Dustin 122 1,478
Massingale, Deterich / Massingale, Charles 195 1472
Brink, Adam / Williams, Ray A 340 1,463
Lee, Taylor / Thomas, Robert, V 32 1461
Jackson, Dexter, Jr / Fountain, Douglas 189 1457
Fenstemacher, Keith / Jarosz, Ken 468 1,457
Artrip, Thomas/ Norred, Matthew 50 1455
Porter, Janice / Porter, Aaron 74 1455
Miller, Mikel, Jr / Littleton, Leonard 375 1,452
China, Willie, Jr / Smith, Wayne 473 1,449
McCoy, Brandon / Allder, Jeffery 275 1,445
Mabrie, Michael T, Sr/ Bowers, Dylan R 392 1,445
Lawrence, Ron/ Ward, Robert J, Jr 285 1,443
Haynes, Dustin / Trahan, Andre 312 1,442
Cherry, Bill / Cherry, Austin 57 1,440
Nguyen, Tony / Austin, Mike 188 1,439
Holliman, Mykel / Snee, Gregory D 173 1,438
Paguiligan, Jeremy P/ Knight, Corey L, Jr 421 1,437
Jackson, Robert J, Jr / Jackson, Jaylon 441 1,434
Kennedy, Jacob / Kennedy, Nathan 128 1433
Davis, Jerome/ Davis, Wilbert 233 1,432
Boyd, Martha/ Welborne, Kim 350 1,432
Durbyn, Claude / Eubanks, Stephanie 160 1,428
Pecoraro, Gino / Seymour, Fletcher 228 1,428
Gibson, Brayden / Blount, Joey 265 1,428
Gavin, Donad / Ostenson, Terry 49 1,426
Malonson, Robert / Ho, Nick 187 1,424
Peavy, Charles/ Fanugao, David 301 1,424
Anderson, Jack / Knoblock, Mark 78 1,423
Chapman, Kayla/ Underwood, John E, Jr 161 1,423
Miller, EJ/ Crocker, Vince 283 1,420
Beaschler, Greg / Beaschler, Candice 280 1,417
Farnsworth, Robert S/ Mahan, Dusty 95 1,416
Pierle, Jacob T / Mundt, Craig 97 1,416
Suarez, Juan A / Simon, Don E, |1 357 1,416
Richardson, Kenny / Munich, Adam 54 1,415
Moody, Dawn / Adkins, Billy 85 1415
Oertel, Joe/ Patton, Johnny, Jr 192 1,415
Bradley, Lucas/ Barnard, Blake 328 1,415
Johnson, Byron / Jumper, Jason 110 1414
Ernst, Aaron D / Smith, George P 48 1,413
Taylor, Clayton/ Taylor, Jim 398 1,408
Atkins, Robert D, Jr / Keywood, Nolan T 182 1,407
Sykes, Zachary / Sbravati, Anthony (Graham) 397 1,407
Benson, Delores/ Lein, Timothy R 115 1,406

$650.00
$607.00
$569.00
$533.00
$501.00
$471.00
$445.00
$419.00
$387.00
$387.00
$349.00
$349.00
$325.00
$311.00
$291.00
$291.00
$274.00
$264.00
$254.00
$246.00
$238.00
$230.00
$224.00
$217.00
$209.00
$209.00
$196.34
$196.33
$196.33
$187.00
$182.50
$182.50
$174.50
$174.50
$171.00
$168.00
$162.34
$162.33
$162.33
$154.25
$154.25
$154.25
$154.25
$148.00
$147.00
$145.00
$142.50
$142.50
$139.00

Lewisport, KY
Plantersville, MS
Monroe, LA
Laplace, LA
Pearl, MS
Montgomery, AL
Hartselle, AL
York, PA
Pascagoula, MS
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Shreveport, LA
Houston, TX
Gardendae, AL
DeRidder, LA
Chandler, TX
Wilmington, DE
Mobile, AL
Schriever, LA
Calhoun, GA
Fulshear, TX
Elberta, AL

Jay, FL
Greenwood, LA
Freeport, FL
Opelika, AL
Monroe, LA
Monroe, LA
Sliddll, LA
Philadelphia, MS
Long Beach, MS
Fulshear, TX
Milton, FL
Houston, TX
Monroe, LA
Mobile, AL
Bartlett, TN
Navarre, FL
Navarre, FL
Milton, FL
Cynthiana, KY
Albertville, AL
Pascagoula, MS
Gadsden, AL
Longview, TX
Long Beach, MS
Greenville, MS
Pensacola, FL
Greenville, MS
Arlington, TN
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Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

58 Alford, Mandy / Bowie, Alicia 275 1,406 $139.00 Chandler, TX
60 Cralley, Shannon L / Cralley, Richard 6 1,405 $135.50 Hernando, MS
60 Patterson, Jeffrey / Johnson, Karl 432 1,405 $135.50 Birmingham, AL
62 Cunningham, Warren / Davis, Jeffery 395 1,404 $132.50 Merigold, MS
62 Crowder, Marvin JR, Jr / Crowder, Marvin Sr, Sr 463 1,404 $132.50 Charlotte, NC
64 Anderson, Kari / Anderson, Jeremy 214 1,402 $129.00 Stafford, TX
64 Jackson, Naomi / Whittington, Barbara 401 1,402 $129.00 Monroe, LA
66 Grace, Bobbie / Grace, Jason 268 1,401 $127.00 Philadelphia, MS
67 Saale, Mark / Baham, Mike 106 1,400 $126.00 Denham Springs, LA
68 Justinich, Rudy / Stanton, Steve 344 1,399 $124.00 Ft. Smith, AR
69 Weaver, Walter / Cepeda, Nick 83 1,398 $122.00 Houston, TX
69 Lowe, Naya/ Wingfield, TinaR 221 1,398 $122.00 Valdosta, GA
71 Bulliard, Rhonda/ McAnaly, Troy A 320 1,397 $119.00 Jeanerette, LA
71 Flesher, Shane/ Bigham, Ken, Jr 414 1,397 $119.00 Henderson, TX
73 Griffin, Carolyn/ Trichel, Jared 167 1,396 $115.66 Monroe, LA
73 Goldsmith, Wilma/ Webb, Drew 168 1,396 $115.67 Monroe, LA
73 Moore, Taylor / Moore, Rodney 283 1,396 $115.67 Mobile, AL
76 Gray, Quentin/ Hall, Larry 97 1,393 $112.50 Navarre, FL
76 Gowdy, Marquez / Byrd, Roger P 388 1,393 $112.50 Vestavia, AL
78 Blanton, C. Shawn/ Oliver, William 21 1,391 $109.34 Lewisport, KY
78 Gatson, Norman / Armstead, Alvin 38 1,391 $109.33 Mobile, AL
78 Daugherty, Randy / Lami, Josh 282 1,391 $109.33 Mobile, AL
8l Jennings, Mark / Whitney, Kevin 100 1,390 $106.50 Greenwood, MS
81 Thompson, Penelope / Thompson, Robert 455 1,390 $106.50 Starkville, MS
83 Parker, Ann/ Watson, Vicki 349 1,389 $104.00 Monroe, LA
84 Drenning, Keith / Cooper, Jonathan 118 1,387 $102.50 Sommerville, TN
84 Jordan, Candace / Green, Trey 179 1,387 $102.50 Kilgore, TX
86 Bowman, Keith / Wilson, Kurt 372 1,386 $98.00 Gardendale, AL
86 Bartholomew, Joseph, 111 / Sumpter, Chandler 441 1,386 $98.00 Greenwood, LA
86 Ivy, Chris/ Forster, Chadwick 447 1,386 $98.00 Plantersville, MS
89 Fort, Curtis/ Matthews, Gerald 351 1,384 $95.00 Monroe, LA
89 Glover, Mickey / Hallins, Perry 359 1,384 $95.00 Mobile, AL
91 Hayes, Emily / Keener, James 85 1,383 $93.00 Albertville, AL
92 Bunting, Jan / Drysdale, Michelle 129 1,382 $91.50 Freeport, FL
92 Harper, Russell / English, David 391 1,382 $91.50 Vestaviag, AL
9 Borne, Henry / McCollum, David 408 1,380 $89.00 Ridgeland, MS
95 Shannon, Carl / Jackson, Terry 35 1,379 $86.66 Vicksburg, MS
95 Flarity, Jackie/ Stouffer, Chris 176 1,379 $86.67 Kilgore, TX
95 Gardner, Kristyna/ Tatum, Shannon 177 1,379 $86.67 Kilgore, TX
98 Dailey, John T, Jr / Miller, Robert G, I1 2 1378 $83.00 Jacksonville, AR
98 Hughes, Mike / Madison, Willie 39 1,378 $83.00 Mobile, AL
98 Russell, Windell / Pleasant, Stanley 411 1,378 $83.00 Ridgeland, MS
101 Carter, Quinton / Williams, Clarence 235 1,377 $80.00 Odenville, AL
102 Hall, Jeff / Bishop, George 80 1,376 $77.25 Houston, TX
102 Dingess, Dave A / DuPree, Brent R 213 1,376 $77.25 Owens Cross Roads, AL
102 Taylor, Robert / Brown, Cleo 38 1,376 $77.25 Mobile, AL
102 Stacey, Andrew / Meeves, Bruce 347 1,376 $77.25 Monroe, LA
106 Hoefs, Geri / Hoefs, Ben 9 1,375 $73.50 Pensacola, FL
106 Morphew, Ricky / Bottos, Dick 19 1,375 $73.50 Lewisport, KY
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87th Annua SBC Tournament

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

108 Smith, Richard E / Carter, Christopher " Seth" 333 1,374
109 Nordengren, Jim / Nordengren, Jake A 330 1,373
109 Kyser, Marvin/ Kyser, Larry 346 1,373
111 McClure, Harvey / Norman, Sylvester 181 1,372
111 Lecompte, Roman / Guffey, Guy, I 311 1,372
113 Dugosh, Earl, Sr / Walker, Ronald 238 1,371
113 Deweese, Leanne / Deweese, Warren, 111 264 1,371
113 Johnson, Bridgett / Smith, Pamela 432 1,371
116 Mah, Lawrence/ Lambert, Darrell 108 1,370
116 Landry, Kerry / Brown, Paul 134 1,370
Total prizes awarded in this division: $28,110.00
Doubles, Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Hatfield, Dustin / Streitenberger, Eric 70 1,534
2 Jones, Joshua S/ Hankins, Chris 21 1,487
3 Diegan, Ronnie M, 111 / Weber, Austin 245 1,480
4 Griffin, Justin T / Cooper, David R 303 1,476
5 Monroe, Aaron / Gannon, Frank, Jr 258 1,469
6 Brink, Adam / Williams, Ray A 340 1,463
7 Mabrie, Michael T, Sr/ Bowers, Dylan R 392 1,445
8 McCoy, Brandon / Allder, Jeffery 275 1,443
9 Haynes, Dustin / Trahan, Andre 312 1,442
10 Holliman, Mykel / Snee, Gregory D 173 1,438
11 Paguiligan, Jeremy P/ Knight, Corey L, Jr 421 1,437
12 Davenport, Larry / Sparks, Phillip 372 1,428
12 Cdllia, Peter, Il / Summers, James 441 1,428
14 Peavy, Charles/ Fanugao, David 301 1,424
15 Stanley, Michael / Lewis, Prinic 40 1,415
15 Nguyen, Tony / Austin, Mike 188 1,415
17 Bienvenu, Joel / Bienvenu, Neil 323 1414
18 Atkins, Robert D, Jr / Keywood, Nolan T 182 1,407
18 Jackson, Robert J, Jr / Jackson, Jaylon 441 1,407
20 Johnson, Byron / Jumper, Jason 110 1,396
21 Gowdy, Marquez / Byrd, Roger P 388 1,393
22 Blanton, C. Shawn/ Oliver, William 21 1,373
23 Gray, Quentin/ Hall, Larry 97 1,372
24 Pecoraro, Gino / Seymour, Fletcher 228 1,369
24 Bobbitt, Jeffrey / DuPree, Donald, |1 466 1,369
26 Sadle, Mark / Baham, Mike 106 1,363
27 Landry, Kerry / Brown, Paul 134 1,360
28 Brown, Glenn E, Jr / Albrecht, Robert 172 1,354
28 Kwiatkowski, Chad T / Walters, John P 356 1,354
30 Gavin, Donald / Ostenson, Terry 49 1,351
30 Burttram, Jonathan / Clayton, Matthew 332 1,351
32 Newman, Wes/ Childree, Aaron 301 1,349
33 Bunje, Ronald G / Daniels, Michael 227 1,348
34 Ernst, Aaron D / Smith, George P 48 1,346

$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$67.00
$67.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$60.50
$60.50

Prize
$858.00
$515.00
$418.00
$346.00
$292.00
$251.00
$220.00
$195.00
$177.00
$161.00
$150.00
$134.50
$134.50
$123.00
$113.00
$113.00
$104.00

$96.00

$96.00
$88.00
$84.00
$79.00
$75.00
$67.50
$67.50
$60.00
$56.00
$49.00
$49.00
$40.00
$40.00
$33.00
$29.00
$24.00

Decatur, AL

Hendey, AR
Arlington, TX
Piperton, TN
Schriever, LA
Houston, TX
Philadelphia, MS
Birmingham, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Colorado Springs, CO

From

New Port Richey, FL
Lewisport, KY
Laplace, LA

Milton, FL

Gulf Breeze, FL
Hartselle, AL
Wilmington, DE
Chandler, TX
Schriever, LA
Elberta, AL

Jay, FL

Gardendae, AL
Greenwood, LA
Milton, FL

Mobile, AL
Fulshear, TX

New lberia, LA
Pensacola, FL
Greenwood, LA
Longview, TX
Vestavia, AL
Lewisport, KY
Navarre, FL

Slidell, LA

Ft Walton Beach, FL
Denham Springs, LA
Colorado Springs, CO
Elberta, AL
Pensacola, FL

Long Beach, MS
Decatur, AL

Milton, FL

Slidell, LA

Long Beach, MS
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35

Davis, Chris D / Young, Nickolaus R

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Amm, Larry
2 Allder, Jeffery
3 Beaschler, Greg
4 Gibson, Brayden
5 Thurman, Joyce
6 Constantino, Erin Lynn M
6 Garlipp, Brandon
8 Dixon, Josh
9 Knight, Jack
10 Morphew, Ricky
10 Cooper, Darrell A
10 Foster, Guy
13 Thompson, Penelope
14 Ramsoondar, Robert
14 Lami, Josh
16 Jackson, Terry
16 Brown, Ronnie
18 Cepeda, Nick
18 Swindle, Wanda
20 Albrecht, Robert
21 Meyer, Zach
22 Brady, Ben H
23 Franklin, Chase
24 Byrd, Roger P
25 Sedly, Mike
26 Deweese, Leanne
27 Dickson, David
28 Cherry, Bill
28 Holliman, Jonathan
28 Trahan, Andre
28 Armstead, Alvin
32 Santee, Milton
33 Daugherty, Randy
34 Stevenson, Ladarian
35 Hall, Christopher
35 Davis, Johnny
37 Webb, Drew
37 Moss, Lou
39 Johnson, Byron

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

87th Annua SBC Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

352 1,343
$5,358.00
$33,468.00

Entry  Score
328 820
275 815
280 801
265 799
212 794
119 793
147 793
438 791
348 790
19 788
302 788
302 788
455 787
187 786
282 786
35 784
29 784
83 783
457 783
172 780
447 779
419 778
284 775
388 774
172 773
264 771
125 770
57 769
171 769
312 769
38 769
79 768
282 767
8 766
28 765
374 765
168 763
220 763
110 762

$20.00

Prize
$984.00
$591.00
$571.00
$552.00
$533.00
$507.00
$507.00
$482.00
$467.00
$436.66
$436.67
$436.67
$410.00
$390.00
$390.00
$366.00
$366.00
$344.00
$344.00
$329.00
$319.00
$310.00
$301.00
$291.00
$283.00
$276.00
$268.00
$249.75
$249.75
$249.75
$249.75
$233.00
$228.00
$221.00
$213.50
$213.50
$203.00
$203.00
$195.00

Toney, AL

From

Gadsden, AL
Chandler, TX
Bartlett, TN
Philadelphia, MS
Dallas, TX
Bartlett, TN
Montgomery, AL
Clinton, MS
Monroe, LA
Lewisport, KY
Milton, FL
Milton, FL
Starkville, MS
Fulshear, TX
Mobile, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Oakland, TN
Houston, TX
Whitehouse, TX
Elberta, AL
Plantersville, MS
Memphis, TN
Mobile, AL
Vestavia, AL
Elberta, AL
Philadelphia, MS
Freeport, FL
Calhoun, GA
Elberta, AL
Schriever, LA
Mobile, AL
Houston, TX
Mobile, AL
Hernando, MS
Collierville, TN
Gardendale, AL
Monroe, LA
Pensacola, FL
Longview, TX
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40 Johnson, David E

41 Lawrence, Katelyn

41 Hollins, Perry
Bennett, LaDexter
Stanley, Michael
Watkins, Dwayne
Jackson, Jaylon

47 Moore, Taylor

47 Land, Thad

49 Moser, Corey

50 Harris, Richard

51 Smith, Pamela

51 Steed, Wesley

53 Jacabs, Bryan

53 Jackson, David A

53 Crumpton, Dennis J

56 Greer, Jackson

57 Brown, John

58 Peterson, Roy

58 Ender, Joann

58 Tompkins, Barry M

61 Baham, Mike

61 McDonald, Ken

61 Bradley, Lucas

61 Bates, William

65 Golden, Herman (Mike) M

65 Hall, Richard L
65 Bracey, Brendell C
68 Rivers, Jim

68 Smith, Brendan
70 Peavy, Cap

70 Romedy, Harley
72 Hyde, CharlesJ
72 Foster, Michael
72 Tankersley, Chaz
72 Gladden, Paul

76 Wimmer, William
76 Helms, David

76 Palisi, Peter P

76 Chapman, Kayla
76 Bella, Courtney
76 Hough, Bridgette
82 Ward, Robert J
82 Diggs, Sterling

82 Baswell, Jonathan
82 Schleuter, Steve
82 Manning, Rhonda
82 Pleasant, Josh

88 Cralley, Richard

Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

225 761
330 760
359 760
167 759
40 758
139 758
441 758
283 757
406 757
208 756
133 755
432 753
324 753
217 752
438 752
440 752
396 751
20 750
77 749
80 749
120 749
106 748
159 748
328 748
75 748
357 747
404 747
412 747
327 746
191 746
301 745
374 745
10 743
66 743
86 743
309 743
14 742
95 742
106 742
161 742
310 742
461 742
285 741
311 741
447 1M
453 741
57 741
408 741

6 740

$191.00
$184.00
$184.00
$178.00
$169.66
$169.67
$169.67
$161.00
$161.00
$156.00
$153.00
$148.00
$148.00
$141.00
$141.00
$141.00
$136.00
$133.00
$128.34
$128.33
$128.33
$121.25
$121.25
$121.25
$121.25
$114.66
$114.67
$114.67
$110.00
$110.00
$107.50
$107.50
$102.75
$102.75
$102.75
$102.75

$96.50

$96.50

$96.50

$96.50

$96.50

$96.50

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$90.00

$85.50

Collierville, TN
Hendey, AR
Mobile, AL
Monroe, LA
Mobile, AL
Wetumpka, AL
Greenwood, LA
Mobile, AL
Ridgeland, MS
Milton, FL
Colorado Springs, CO
Birmingham, AL
Richmond Hill, GA
Navarre, FL
Clinton, MS
Greenwood, LA
Smiths, AL
Lewisport, KY
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Bartlett, TN
Denham Springs, LA
Memphis, TN
Gadsden, AL
Houston, TX
Milton, FL
Bossier City, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Shreveport, LA
Pascagoula, MS
Milton, FL
Gardendale, AL
Daphne, AL
Dallas, TX
Albertville, AL
Greenville, MS
Gulf Shores, AL
Navarre, FL
Denham Springs, LA
Monroe, LA
Schriever, LA
Charlotte, NC
Mobile, AL
Schriever, LA
Plantersville, MS
New Albany, MS
Calhoun, GA
Ridgeland, MS
Hernando, MS
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88
88
88
92
92
94
94
94
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
104
104
106
106
108
108
108
108
108
113
113
115
115
115
115
119
119
119
119
119
124
124
124
124
124
129
129
129
129
129
134
135
135
137

Gavin, Donald
Bauer, John
Delcambre, Jarrad
Bardin, Amanda M
Sutton, Jason

Lee, Taylor
Beaschler, Candice
Wilkerson, Kim
Norred, Matthew
Butler, Danny
Bourque, Craig
Trahan, Shane
Patterson, Stephen T
Devall, John
Fulps, Noah
Amato, Ed

Peeks, Justin
Smith, Joel

Nash, Jodie M
Hester, Tim
Drysdale, Adam
Wilson, Orin
Strange, Jonathan
Barnes, Bobby
Bibby, Loretta
Sach, Bobby
Smith, Terry A
Ballard, Chloe
Glenn, Willie
Williams, Andrew
Williams, Karen L
Vamain, Sydney
Hickman, Gary
Clayton, Matthew
Babcock, Robert
Anderson, Jack
Gallagher, Mark
Cole, Jeffery C
Spencer, Kera
Johnson, Anthony
Colella, William J
Brown, Glenn E
Cunningham, Warren
Forster, Chadwick
Thompson, Olin
Gearhart, Aaron
Gray, Quentin
Preston, Mike
Barnard, Blake

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

87th Annua SBC Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

49
110
323
263
425

32
280
462

50
116
253
253
363
440
460

28

37

87
170

19
129
290

35
424
218
439
187
349
462
410

60

71
249
332
385

78
264
355
449
474
121
172
395
447
464
453

97
284
328

740
740
740
738
738
737
737
737
736
736
736
736
736
736
736
735
735
734
734
733
733
733
733
733
732
732
731
731
731
731
730
730
730
730
730
729
729
729
729
729
728
728
728
728
728
727
726
726
725

$85.50
$85.50
$85.50
$83.50
$83.50
$81.34
$81.33
$81.33
$77.58
$77.57
$77.57
$77.57
$77.57
$77.57
$77.57
$74.50
$74.50
$74.00
$74.00
$71.80
$71.80
$71.80
$71.80
$71.80
$69.50
$69.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$68.50
$66.40
$66.40
$66.40
$66.40
$66.40
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$64.00
$62.20
$62.20
$62.20
$62.20
$62.20
$61.00
$60.00
$60.00
$59.66

Long Beach, MS
Longview, TX
New lberia, LA
Gulf Breeze, FL
Cantonment, FL
York, PA
Bartlett, TN
Charlotte, NC
Shreveport, LA
Memphis, TN
Youngsville, LA
Youngsville, LA
Pensacola, FL
Greenwood, LA
Whitehouse, TX
Caollierville, TN
Pine Bluff, AR
Albertville, AL
Molino, FL
Lewisport, KY
Freeport, FL
Mobile, AL
Vicksburg, MS
Pine BIuff, AR
Valdosta, GA
Maryville, TN
Fulshear, TX
Monroe, LA
Charlotte, NC
Ridgeland, MS
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Laplace, LA
Decatur, AL
Opp, AL
Houston, TX
Philadelphia, MS
Jonesboro, AR
Plantersville, MS
Gulf Breeze, FL
Pearl, MS
Elberta, AL
Merigold, MS
Plantersville, MS
Charlotte, NC
New Albany, MS
Navarre, FL
Mobile, AL
Gadsden, AL

Final Prize Listing

May 26, 2025 01:29 PM

Page 8 of 18



137
137
140
141
141
141
141
141
141
141
148
148
148
148
152
152
152
152
156
156
156
156
160
160
160
163
163
163
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
173
173
173
176
176
176
176
176
181
181
181
181
181
186

Holder, Bobby
Sach, Brandon
Moore, Rodney
Moore, Brenda
Urquidez, Melody
Steele, Scott
Viator, Gilbert
Rose, Mareese
Dancer, Kevin
China, Tiffiny
Munich, Adam
Shirley, Michael
Ivy, Chris

Sutton, Mike

Mah, Lawrence
Crain, Bobbi
Harris, Earl
Kirkpatrick, Gerald S
Meeks, Lewis
Adams, Corey
Strange, Jackie
Cleland-Harris, Cortney
Armstrong, Kinsey (Reed) R
Bowers, Dylan R
Jerkins, Bobby
Gibson, William
Malone, Denise
Spells, Gabriel H
Blanton, Garry
Moore, Willard
Reeves, Angie
Cole, Lorenzo 'Tony' A
Denson, Alfonza
Day, Mike
Higginbotham, Ben
Hanson, Candece
Dorothy, Willis
Martin, Geoffrey N
Potts, Marius
Barkley, John
McGowan, Frank
Grace, Jason
Hatfield, Dustin
Phillips, Leroy
Petitt, James
Lemon, Kolby
Boyd, Martha
Hendrix, Steve
Sibless, Roy

Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

400 725
439 725
283 724
72 723
112 723
120 723
321 723
412 723
227 723
473 723
54 722
143 722
447 722
464 722
108 721
162 721
201 721
405 721
147 720
210 720
35 720
76 720
339 719
392 719
460 719
266 718
428 718
449 718
20 717
83 717
110 717
115 717
145 717
291 717
365 717
30 716
181 716
263 716
104 715
126 715
242 715
268 715
70 715
105 714
123 714
244 714
350 714
454 714
39 713

$59.67
$59.67
$59.00
$57.28
$57.28
$57.28
$57.29
$57.29
$57.29
$57.29
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$55.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$54.25
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$53.00
$52.00
$52.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.72
$49.72
$49.72
$49.71
$49.71
$49.71
$49.71
$48.34
$48.33
$48.33
$47.20
$47.20
$47.20
$47.20
$47.20
$44.60
$44.60
$44.60
$44.60
$44.60
$42.87

Greenville, MS
Maryville, TN
Mobile, AL
Houston, TX
Overton, TX
Bartlett, TN

New lberia, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Sliddl, LA
DeRidder, LA
Cynthiana, KY
Maumelle, AR
Plantersville, MS
Charlotte, NC
Denham Springs, LA
Monroe, LA
Mobile, AL
Bossier City, LA
Montgomery, AL
Valdosta, GA
Vicksburg, MS
Houston, TX
Pensacola, FL
Wilmington, DE
Whitehouse, TX
Philadelphia, MS
Cedar Bluff, MS
Plantersville, MS
Lewisport, KY
Houston, TX
Longview, TX
Arlington, TN
Montgomery, AL
Mobile, AL
Sumiton, AL

Red Oak, TX
Piperton, TN
Gulf Breeze, FL
Warner Robins, GA
Freeport, FL
Crestview, FL
Philadelphia, MS
New Port Richey, FL
Warner Robins, GA
Vicksburg, MS
Laplace, LA
Monroe, LA
New Albany, MS
Mobile, AL

Final Prize Listing

May 26, 2025 01:29 PM
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186
186
186
186
186
186
186
194
194
196
196
196
196
196
196
202
202
202
202
206
206
206
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
218
218
218
218
218
218
218
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
225
233
233
233

Murphy, Clydene
Hall, Jeff

Davis, Becky
Bryant, Lisa
Moore, Katherine B
Green, Darrin
Russell, Windell
Sterling, Bruce
McCarty, Felix
Sadle, Mark
Appling, John
McKay, Bill
Holliman, Aaron
Miller, EJ
Crowder, Marvin JR
Dunlap, Stephen
Jackson, Dexter
Bienvenu, Joel
Washington, Jeff
Barrentine, Tara
Walters, Ira
Heath, Jeff

Jones, Joshua (Ryan) R
Ernst, Aaron D
Livingston, Rick
Edleston, Adam
Nance, Damein
Tatum, Shannon
Rewis, Barbara
Sbravati, Lindsey
Applebee, Traci L
Richardson, Kenny
Hess, Radonda
Grant, Clifton
Johnson, Denarviz
Conner, Jackie
Bogard, Terrence
Ventress, Juan
Bearden, Dustin
Herrin, Brandon
Vu, Hai X
Webber, John
McCoy, Brandon
Barel, Joseph A
Beckham, Timothy L
McGloster, Gary
Moore, Adam
White, Tim
Wilkie, Stan A

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

87th Annua SBC Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

59
80
84
86
150
236
411
30
366
106
120
123
171
283
463
107
189
323
464
22
375
430
23

58
122
154
177
201
399
467

130
168
216
281
420
158

87
145
210
234
275
384
404
406
180
292
300

713
713
713
713
713
713
713
712
712
711
711
711
711
711
711
710
710
710
710
709
709
709
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
708
707
707
707
707
707
707
707
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
706
705
705
705

$42.87
$42.87
$42.87
$42.88
$42.88
$42.88
$42.88
$41.00
$41.00
$40.16
$40.16
$40.17
$40.17
$40.17
$40.17
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$38.75
$37.66
$37.67
$37.67
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$36.00
$33.72
$33.72
$33.72
$33.71
$33.71
$33.71
$33.71
$31.63
$31.63
$31.63
$31.63
$31.62
$31.62
$31.62
$31.62
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00

Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Albertville, AL
Albertville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Montgomery, AL
Ridgeland, MS
Red Oak, TX
Sumiton, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Bartlett, TN
Vicksburg, MS
Elberta, AL
Mobile, AL
Charlotte, NC
Denham Springs, LA
Pascagoula, MS
New lberia, LA
Charlotte, NC
Lewisport, KY
Gardendae, AL
Birmingham, AL
Lewisport, KY
Long Beach, MS
Calhoun, GA
Pearl, MS
Abrey, TX
Kilgore, TX
Valdosta, GA
Greenville, MS
Ft Walton Beach, FL
Cynthiana, KY
Freeport, FL
Monroe, LA
Houston, TX
Bartlett, TN
Memphis, TN
Pine Bluff, AR
Albertville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Valdosta, GA
Calhoun, GA
Chandler, TX
Opp, AL

Bossier City, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Kilgore, TX
Mobile, AL
Milton, FL

Final Prize Listing

May 26, 2025 01:29 PM
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233
233

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Peters, Marla
McClements, David

Singles, Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name
1 Allder, Jeffery
2 Albrecht, Robert
3 Byrd, Roger P
4 Sedly, Mike
5 Morphew, Ricky
5 Dickson, David
7 Holliman, Jonathan
7 Trahan, Andre
9 Davis, Johnny
10 Foster, Guy
11 Watkins, Dwayne
12 Brown, John
13 Johnson, Byron
13 Brown, Ronnie
15 Crumpton, Dennis J
16 Peavy, Cap
16 Cooper, Darrell A
18 Cepeda, Nick
19 Ramsoondar, Robert
19 Land, Thad
19 Pleasant, Josh
22 Wimmer, William
22 Gavin, Donad
22 Baham, Mike
25 Greer, Jackson
26 Moser, Corey
26 Romedy, Harley
28 Jackson, Jaylon
29 Clayton, Matthew
30 Brown, Glenn E
31 Sach, Bobby
32 Preston, Mike
33 Sach, Brandon
34 Bowers, Dylan R
35 Martin, Geoffrey N
36 Anderson, Jack
37 Phillips, Leroy
38 Bauer, John
38 Holliman, Aaron
38 Kirkpatrick, Gerald S
41 Smith, Joel
41 Coldlla, William J

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

$28,200.00

87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

369 705
142 705
Entry  Score
275 813
172 780
388 774
172 773
19 770
125 770
171 769
312 769
374 765
302 761
139 753
20 750
110 749
29 749
440 747
301 745
302 745
83 743
187 741
406 741
408 741
14 740
49 740
106 740
396 738
298 735
374 735
441 731
332 730
172 728
439 727
284 726
439 725
392 719
263 716
78 713
105 712
110 711
171 711
405 711
87 710
121 710

$30.00
$30.00

Prize
$425.00
$255.00
$240.00
$226.00
$207.00
$207.00
$185.50
$185.50
$171.00
$162.00
$154.00
$146.00
$136.50
$136.50
$126.00
$117.50
$117.50
$111.00
$101.34
$101.33
$101.33

$89.66

$89.67
$89.67
$83.00
$78.50
$78.50
$74.00
$73.00
$70.00
$67.00
$65.00
$63.00
$61.00
$60.00
$58.00
$56.00
$52.34
$52.33
$52.33
$48.34
$48.33

Terry, MS
Lexington, KY

From

Chandler, TX
Elberta, AL
Vestavia, AL
Elberta, AL
Lewisport, KY
Freeport, FL
Elberta, AL
Schriever, LA
Gardendale, AL
Milton, FL
Wetumpka, AL
Lewisport, KY
Longview, TX
Oakland, TN
Greenwood, LA
Milton, FL
Milton, FL
Houston, TX
Fulshear, TX
Ridgeland, MS
Ridgeland, MS
Gulf Shores, AL
Long Beach, MS
Denham Springs, LA
Smiths, AL
Milton, FL
Gardendale, AL
Greenwood, LA
Decatur, AL
Elberta, AL
Maryville, TN
Mobile, AL
Maryville, TN
Wilmington, DE
Gulf Breeze, FL
Houston, TX
Warner Robins, GA
Longview, TX
Elberta, AL
Bossier City, LA
Albertville, AL
Pearl, MS

Final Prize Listing

May 26, 2025 01:29 PM
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Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

41 Hatfield, Dustin 70 710
44 Heath, Jeff 430 709
45 Edleston, Adam 122 708
46 Bearden, Dustin 87 706
46 Herrin, Brandon 145 706
46 McCoy, Brandon 275 706
49 Gray, Quentin 97 705
50 Potts, Marius 104 702
50 Palisi, Peter P 106 702
52 Fox, Timothy W 125 700
52 Jackson, Robert J 441 700
54 Underwood, Rodney 20 699
54 Holliman, Mykel 173 699
56 Nash, Rodney 256 697
57 Constantino, Erin Lynn M 119 696
57 Harris, Richard 133 696
57 Stanton, Steve 344 696
57 Devall, John 440 696
57 Forster, Chadwick 447 696
62 Starnes, Robert 73 694
63 Campbell, Matt 133 693
64 Miller, Robert G 2 692
64 Solesbee, Donald K 139 692
64 Gormandy, Patrick 172 692
67 Hall, Kenneth 11 691
68 Willis, E David 440 690
68 Bunje, Ronald G 227 690
70 Petersen, Kyle 21 689
70 Paguiligan, Jeremy P 421 689
70 Spells, Gabriel H 449 689
70 Daniels, Michael 227 689
74 Snee, Gregory D 173 688
75 Freeman, Darren 389 687
75 Orr, Terry 390 687
77 Glenn, Willie 462 686
78 Hester, Tim 19 685
78 Thidbodaux, Jesse 313 685
80 Sculthorp, Waldon (Wally) 248 683
80 Brock, Chad A 329 683
Total prizes awarded in this division: $6,071.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $34,271.00
All Events, All Events Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Webb, Drew 168 2,363

$48.33
$45.00
$45.00
$41.66
$41.67
$41.67
$39.00
$37.50
$37.50
$35.50
$35.50
$33.00
$33.00
$32.00
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$28.80
$26.00
$25.00
$23.00
$23.00
$23.00
$22.00
$20.50
$20.50
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$16.00
$14.50
$14.50
$13.00
$12.50
$12.50
$10.00
$10.00

Prize
$549.00

New Port Richey, FL
Birmingham, AL
Pearl, MS
Albertville, AL
Montgomery, AL
Chandler, TX
Navarre, FL

Warner Robins, GA
Denham Springs, LA
Freeport, FL
Greenwood, LA
Lewisport, KY
Elberta, AL

Nesbit, MS

Bartlett, TN
Colorado Springs, CO
Ft. Smith, AR
Greenwood, LA
Plantersville, MS
Houston, TX
Colorado Springs, CO
Jacksonville, AR
Wetumpka, AL
Elberta, AL

Daphne, AL
Greenwood, LA
Sliddll, LA
Lewisport, KY

Jay, FL

Plantersville, MS
Sliddll, LA

Elberta, AL
Vestavia, AL
Vestavia, AL
Charlotte, NC
Lewisport, KY
Schriever, LA
Laplace, LA
Hendey, AR

From
Monroe, LA

Final Prize Listing

May 26, 2025 01:29 PM
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Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

2 Allder, Jeffery 275 2,292 $330.00 Chandler, TX
3 Gibson, Brayden 265 2,260 $310.00 Philadelphia, MS
4 Jackson, Terry 3B 2254 $292.00 Vicksburg, MS
5 Constantino, Erin Lynn M 119 2,253 $267.50 Bartlett, TN
5 Meyer, Zach 447 2,253 $267.50 Plantersville, MS
7 Lami, Josh 282 2,243 $245.00 Mobile, AL
8 Cooper, Darrell A 302 2,239 $226.00 Milton, FL
8 Byrd, Roger P 388 2,239 $226.00 Vestavia, AL
10 Adams, Corey 210 2,233 $203.00 Valdosta, GA
10 Ward, Robert J 285 2,233 $203.00 Mobile, AL
12 Brady, BenH 419 2,231 $188.00 Memphis, TN
13 Peavy, Cap 301 2,226 $174.00 Milton, FL
13 Trahan, Andre 312 2,226 $174.00 Schriever, LA
15 Sedly, Mike 172 2,224 $162.00 Elberta, AL
16 Petersen, Kyle 21 2,222 $151.50 Lewisport, KY
16 Green, Trey 179 2,222 $151.50 Kilgore, TX
18 Holliman, Aaron 171 2,215 $141.00 Elberta, AL
19 Stanley, Michagl 40 2214 $135.00 Mobile, AL
20 Watkins, Dwayne 139 2,208 $129.00 Wetumpka, AL
21 Jacobs, Bryan 277 2,205 $124.00 Navarre, FL
22 Barnard, Blake 328 2,202 $119.00 Gadsden, AL
23 Bowers, Dylan R 392 2,195 $115.00 Wilmington, DE
24 Brown, Ronnie 29 2,192 $108.00 Oakland, TN
24 Riddle, Richard 95 2,192 $108.00 Navarre, FL
26 Jones, Joshua S 21 2,190 $102.00 Lewisport, KY
27 Armstead, Alvin 38 2,189 $97.00 Mobile, AL
27 Hall, Christopher 28 2,189 $97.00 Caollierville, TN
29 Amm, Larry 328 2,182 $92.00 Gadsden, AL
30 Albrecht, Robert 172 2,180 $86.50 Elberta, AL
30 Steed, Wesley 324 2,180 $86.50 Richmond Hill, GA
32 Kirkpatrick, Gerald S 405 2,174 $83.00 Bossier City, LA
33 Baswell, Jonathan 447 2,173 $80.00 Plantersville, MS
34 Cherry, Bill 57 2,172 $77.00 Cahoun, GA
35 Hoallins, Perry 359 2171 $75.00 Mobile, AL
36 Atkins, Robert D 182 2,170 $73.00 Pensacola, FL
37 Hall, Richard L 404 2,165 $71.00 Bossier City, LA
38 Edleston, Dustin 122 2,162 $69.00 Pearl, MS
39 Holliman, Mykel 173 2,159 $67.00 Elberta, AL
40 Jones, Clarence 200 2,156 $65.00 Valdosta, GA
41 Taylor, Jim 398 2,154 $63.00 Greenville, MS
42 Baham, Mike 106 2,151 $60.00 Denham Springs, LA
42 Chapman, Kayla 161 2,151 $60.00 Monroeg, LA
44 Bracey, Brendell C 412 2,150 $58.00 Ridgeland, MS
45 Strange, Jonathan 35 2149 $56.00 Vicksburg, MS
46 Levron, Daniel 311 2,148 $54.00 Schriever, LA
47 Walker, Ronald 238 2,146 $53.00 Houston, TX
48 Gavin, Donad 49 2,145 $52.00 LongBeach, MS
49 Boyd, Martha 350 2,144 $50.00 Monroe, LA
50 Johnson, Byron 110 2,141 $48.00 Longview, TX

Final Prize Listing May 26, 2025 01:29 PM Page 13 of 18



50
52

52
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
66
69
69
69
72
73
74
74
74
74
78
78
78
8l
82
82
82
85
85
87
87

Boggess, James
Gray, Médlissa
Dixon, Josh

Bella, Courtney
Thompson, Penelope
Potts, Marius
Wilson, Orin
McCoy, Brandon
Jackson, Dexter
Barnes, Bobby
Butler, Danny
Swindle, Wanda
Steele, Scott
Tankersley, Chaz
Johnson, David E
Griffin, Justin T
Sparks, Phillip
Jackson, David A
Cepeda, Nick
Jumper, Jason
Knight, Jack
Weber, Austin
Phelps, Robert F
Mynear, Michael
Laufhutte, Morgan
Watson, Vicki
Land, Thad
Morphew, Ricky
Golden, Herman (Mike) M
Williams, Andrew
Conner, Jackie
Snee, Gregory D
Jackson, Dexter J
Lowe, Naya
Gallagher, Mark
Bienvenu, Joel
Holder, Bobby
Hyson, Tommie

Total prizes awarded in this division:

All Events, All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place

Team name

D01 W WwWN P

Allder, Jeffery
Byrd, Roger P
Peavy, Cap
Trahan, Andre
Sedly, Mike
Petersen, Kyle

Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

323 2141
314 2,139
438 2,139
310 2,138
455 2,138
104 2,137
290 2,136
275 2,135
189 2,134
424 2,134
116 2,131
457 2,131
120 2,130

86 2,129
225 2,127
303 2,125
372 2,125
438 2,125

83 2124
110 2,124
348 2,124
245 2,123
363 2121

52 2,120
299 2,120
349 2,120
406 2,120

19 2119
357 2,119
410 2,119
281 2117
173 2,116
189 2,116
221 2,116
264 2111
323 2111
400 2,110
404 2,110

$7,841.00
Entry  Score

275 2,286
388 2,239
301 2,226
312 2,226
172 2,224

21 2,222

$48.00
$45.50
$45.50
$42.50
$42.50
$41.00
$40.00
$38.00
$36.50
$36.50
$34.50
$34.50
$33.00
$31.00
$30.00
$27.66
$27.67
$27.67
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$22.00
$21.00
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$18.50
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$13.00
$10.34
$10.33
$10.33

$7.50

$7.50

$6.00

$6.00

Prize
$455.00
$273.00
$217.50
$217.50
$176.00
$155.00

New lberia, LA
Schriever, LA
Clinton, MS
Schriever, LA
Starkville, MS
Warner Robins, GA
Mobile, AL
Chandler, TX
Pascagoula, MS
Pine Bluff, AR
Memphis, TN
Whitehouse, TX
Bartlett, TN
Albertville, AL
Collierville, TN
Milton, FL
Gardendae, AL
Clinton, MS
Houston, TX
Longview, TX
Monroe, LA
Laplace, LA
Pensacola, FL
Cynthiana, KY
Milton, FL
Monroe, LA
Ridgeland, MS
Lewisport, KY
Milton, FL
Ridgeland, MS
Bartlett, TN
Elberta, AL
Pascagoula, MS
Valdosta, GA
Philadelphia, MS
New lberia, LA
Greenville, MS
Bossier City, LA

From
Chandler, TX
Vestavia, AL
Milton, FL
Schriever, LA
Elberta, AL
Lewisport, KY

Final Prize Listing
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Holliman, Aaron
Bowers, Dylan R
Watkins, Dwayne
10 Jones, Joshua S
11 Albrecht, Robert
12 Atkins, Robert D
13 Holliman, Mykel
14 Gavin, Donad

© 0 ~

15 Kirkpatrick, Gerald S

16 McCoy, Brandon
17 Baham, Mike

18 Griffin, Justin T
19 Weber, Austin
20 Mynear, Michael

20 Laufhutte, Morgan

22 Snee, Gregory D
23 Cooper, Darrell A
24 Jumper, Jason
25 Garretson, Jacob
26 Edleston, Adam
27 Johnson, Byron
28 Potts, Marius

29 Starnes, Robert
30 Bunje, Ronald G
31 Davis, ChrisD
32 Brown, Ronnie
33 Williams, Tyler
34 Brown, John

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Senior All Events, Senior All Avents, Handicapped

Place Team name
Jackson, Terry
Cooper, Darrell A
Stanley, Michael
Watkins, Dwayne
Armstead, Alvin
Amm, Larry
Cherry, Bill

Hall, Richard L
Jones, Clarence
Steele, Scott
Johnson, David E
Sparks, Phillip

© 00N U1l WN P

B R e
N P O

Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

171 2,215
392 2,195
139 2,193

21 2,190
172 2,180
182 2,170
173 2,159

49 2,145
405 2,144
275 2,135
106 2,127
303 2,125
245 2,123

52 2,120
299 2,120
173 2,116
302 2,110
110 2,109
254 2,108
122 2,105
110 2,102
104 2,098

73 2,091
227 2,090
352 2,088

29 2,087

85 2,078

20 2,076

$3,033.00
$10,874.00
Entry Score

35 2,254
302 2,239

40 2,214
139 2,208

38 2,189
328 2,182

57 2,172
404 2,165
200 2,156
120 2,130
225 2,127
372 2,125

$138.00
$124.00
$112.00
$103.00
$94.00
$87.00
$81.00
$75.00
$71.00
$66.00
$62.00
$57.00
$54.00
$48.50
$48.50
$43.00
$40.00
$37.00
$34.00
$31.00
$28.00
$24.00
$21.00
$18.00
$15.00
$12.00
$9.00
$6.00

Prize
$619.00
$372.00
$282.00
$221.00
$180.00
$150.00
$129.00
$116.00
$104.00

$97.00

$91.00
$85.00

Elberta, AL
Wilmington, DE
Wetumpka, AL
Lewisport, KY
Elberta, AL
Pensacola, FL
Elberta, AL
Long Beach, MS
Bossier City, LA
Chandler, TX
Denham Springs, LA
Milton, FL
Laplace, LA
Cynthiana, KY
Milton, FL
Elberta, AL
Milton, FL
Longview, TX
Youngsville, LA
Pearl, MS
Longview, TX
Warner Robins, GA
Houston, TX
Slidell, LA
Toney, AL
Oakland, TN
Albertville, AL
Lewisport, KY

From
Vicksburg, MS
Milton, FL
Mobile, AL
Wetumpka, AL
Mobile, AL
Gadsden, AL
Calhoun, GA
Bossier City, LA
Valdosta, GA
Bartlett, TN
Collierville, TN
Gardendale, AL

Final Prize Listing

May 26, 2025 01:29 PM

Page 15 of 18



Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

13 Cepeda, Nick 83 2124 $79.00 Houston, TX
13 Knight, Jack 348 2,124 $79.00 Monroe, LA
15 Land, Thad 406 2,120 $74.00 Ridgeland, MS
16 Williams, Andrew 410 2,119 $71.00 Ridgeland, MS
17 Conner, Jackie 281 2,117 $68.00 Bartlett, TN
18 Gallagher, Mark 264 2,111 $65.00 Philadelphia, MS
19 Holder, Bobby 400 2,110 $60.50 Greenville, MS
19 Hyson, Tommie 404 2,110 $60.50 Bossier City, LA
21 Diggs, Sterling 311 2,107 $56.00 Schriever, LA
22 Preston, Charles 31 2,106 $54.00 Garland, TX
23 Tate, David 348 2,103 $51.00 Monroe, LA
24 Harris, Richard 133 2101 $48.00 Colorado Springs, CO
25 Littleton, Leonard 375 2,100 $46.00 Gardendale, AL
26 Johnson, Edward 112 2,099 $43.00 Overton, TX
27 Amato, Ed 28 2,097 $40.00 Collierville, TN
28 Russell, Tanya 411 2,001 $38.00 Ridgeland, MS
29 Fenstemacher, Keith 468 2,090 $35.00 FtWalton Beach, FL
30 Ingram, Regina 84 2,089 $33.00 Albertville, AL
31 Sibless, Roy 39 2,087 $28.50 Mobile, AL
31 Thurman, Joyce 212 2,087 $28.50 Dallas, TX
33 Manning, Rhonda 57 2,084 $22.00 Cahoun, GA
33 Cain, Phillip 69 2,084 $22.00 New Port Richey, FL
33 Bourque, Craig 253 2,084 $22.00 Youngsville, LA
36 Dorothy, Willis 181 2,083 $17.00 Piperton, TN
37 Crdley, Richard 6 2,082 $14.00 Hernando, MS
38 Gissendaner, Curtis 139 2,079 $11.00 Wetumpka, AL
39 Brown, John 20 2,076 $9.00 Lewisport, KY
40 Blanton, Garry 20 2,074 $6.00 Lewisport, KY
40 Bulliard, Rhonda 320 2,074 $6.00 Jeanerette, LA
40 Davenport, Larry 372 2,074 $6.00 Gardendale, AL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $3,639.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $3,639.00
Senior Singles, Sr Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Amm, Larry 328 820 $719.00 Gadsden, AL
2 Knight, Jack 348 790 $432.00 Monroe, LA
3 Cooper, Darrell A 302 788 $355.50 Milton, FL
3 Foster, Guy 302 788 $355.50 Milton, FL
5 Jackson, Terry 35 784 $293.00 Vicksburg, MS
6 Cepeda, Nick 83 783 $259.00 Houston, TX
7 Deweese, Leanne 264 771 $231.00 Philadelphia, MS
8 Armstead, Alvin 38 769 $196.50 Mohile, AL
8 Cherry, Bill 57 769 $196.50 Cahoun, GA
10 Santee, Milton 79 768 $168.00 Houston, TX
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11
12
13
14
14
16
17
18
19
19
19
22
23
24
25
25
25
28
28
30
30
32

SRR

37
38
39
39
41
41

ER&G&HERA

& &

51
52
53
53
55
55
55
58
59

Daugherty, Randy
Moss, Lou
Johnson, David E
Stanley, Michael
Watkins, Dwayne
Land, Thad
Harris, Richard
Brown, John
Peterson, Roy
Ender, Joann
Tompkins, Barry M
McDonald, Ken
Hall, Richard L
Rivers, Jim

Hyde, Charles J
Foster, Michagl
Gladden, Paul
Wimmer, William
Palisi, Peter P
Manning, Rhonda
Diggs, Sterling
Cralley, Richard
Bauer, John
Bourque, Craig
Devall, John
Amato, Ed

Nash, Jodie M
Sach, Bobby
Williams, Andrew
Glenn, Willie
Williams, Karen L
Vamain, Sydney
Hickman, Gary
Gallagher, Mark
Cunningham, Warren
Thompson, Olin
Holder, Bobby
Moore, Brenda
Steele, Scott
Viator, Gilbert
Sutton, Mike
Mah, Lawrence
Strange, Jackie
Meeks, Lewis
Blanton, Garry
Moore, Willard
Denson, Alfonza
Dorothy, Willis
Barkley, John

Gr PensacolaUSBC
Final Prize Listing

87th Annua SBC Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

282
220
225
40
139
406
133
20
77
80
120
159

327
10
66

399
14

106
57

311

110
253

28
170
439
410
462

60

71
249
264
395
464
400

72
120
321
464
108

35
147

20

83
145
181
126

767
763
761
758
758
757
755
750
749
749
749
748
747
746
743
743
743
742
742
741
741
740
740
736
736
735
734
732
731
731
730
730
730
729
728
728
725
723
723
723
722
721
720
720
717
717
717
716
715

$153.00
$140.00
$129.00
$115.00
$115.00
$104.00
$97.00
$92.00
$83.00
$83.00
$83.00
$77.00
$74.00
$71.00
$67.34
$67.33
$67.33
$62.50
$62.50
$60.00
$60.00
$57.50
$57.50
$55.50
$55.50
$54.00
$53.00
$52.00
$51.00
$51.00
$49.34
$49.33
$49.33
$48.00
$46.00
$46.00
$45.00
$43.00
$43.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$40.00
$40.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
$37.00
$35.50

Mobile, AL
Pensacola, FL
Collierville, TN
Mobile, AL
Wetumpka, AL
Ridgeland, MS
Colorado Springs, CO
Lewisport, KY
Houston, TX
Houston, TX
Bartlett, TN
Memphis, TN
Bossier City, LA
Shreveport, LA
Daphne, AL
Dallas, TX
Greenville, MS
Gulf Shores, AL
Denham Springs, LA
Cahoun, GA
Schriever, LA
Hernando, MS
Longview, TX
Youngsville, LA
Greenwood, LA
Collierville, TN
Molino, FL
Maryville, TN
Ridgeland, MS
Charlotte, NC
Dallas, TX
Houston, TX
Laplace, LA
Philadelphia, MS
Merigold, MS
Charlotte, NC
Greenville, MS
Houston, TX
Bartlett, TN

New Iberia, LA
Charlotte, NC
Denham Springs, LA
Vicksburg, MS
Montgomery, AL
Lewisport, KY
Houston, TX
Montgomery, AL
Piperton, TN
Freeport, FL
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Gr Pensacola USBC
Final Prize Listing
87th Annual SBC Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

59 McGowan, Frank 242 715 $35.50 Crestview, FL
61 Sibless, Roy 39 713 $32.42 Mobile, AL
61 Murphy, Clydene 59 713 $32.43 Dallas, TX
61 Hall, Jeff 80 713 $32.43 Houston, TX
61 Bryant, Lisa 86 713 $32.43 Albertville, AL
61 Moore, Katherine B 150 713 $32.43 Montgomery, AL
61 Green, Darrin 236 713 $32.43 Montgomery, AL
61 Russell, Windell 411 713 $32.43 Ridgeland, MS
68 Saale, Mark 106 711 $29.00 Denham Springs, LA
68 Appling, John 120 711 $29.00 Bartlett, TN
70 Dunlap, Stephen 107 710 $27.50 Denham Springs, LA
70 Washington, Jeff 464 710 $27.50 Charlotte, NC
72 Ernst, Aaron D 48 708 $25.50 LongBeach, MS
72 Livingston, Rick 58 708 $25.50 Cahoun, GA
72 Rewis, Barbara 201 708 $25.50 Valdosta, GA
72 Applebee, Traci L 467 708 $25.50 FtWalton Beach, FL
76 Ventress, Juan 158 707 $24.00 PineBIuff, AR
77 Webber, John 234 706 $22.50 Cahoun, GA
77 Beckham, Timothy L 404 706 $22.50 Bossier City, LA
79 Peters, Marla 369 705 $22.00 Tery, MS
80 Ratzlaff, Sheri 181 704 $20.50 Piperton, TN
80 Harvey, Pete 237 704 $20.50 Houston, TX
82 Berg, David V 138 703 $18.66 Colorado Springs, CO
82 Gallagher, Janie 264 703 $18.67 Philadelphia, MS
82 Dockery, Raymond 418 703 $18.67 Memphis, TN
85 Thomas, Ron 394 702 $17.00 Merigold, MS
86 Mainord, Linda 71 701 $16.00 Houston, TX
86 Preston, Charles 31 701 $16.00 Garland, TX
88 Clary, Rhonda 71 700 $13.16 Houston, TX
88 Mainord, Ron 71 700 $13.16 Houston, TX
88 Fox, Timothy W 125 700 $13.17 Freeport, FL
88 Greer, Keith D 157 700 $13.17 PineBIuff, AR
88 Friday, Rod 371 700 $13.17 Gardendale, AL
88 Capdllo, Kirk 133 700 $13.17 Colorado Springs, CO
94 Copeland, Mavon A 36 699 $10.16 Vicksburg, MS
9 Cooper, Ronald 217 699 $10.16 Houston, TX
94 Sweeney, Patrick 241 699 $10.17 Crestview, FL
94 Fiala, Andrew 390 699 $10.17 Vestavia, AL
94 Russell, Tanya 411 699 $10.17 Ridgeland, MS
94 Jefferson, Bob 409 699 $10.17 Ridgeland, MS

Total prizes awarded in this division: $7,222.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $7,222.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $128,254.00
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